

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 1903/2026

Alladeen Khan
-----Petitioner
Versus
Union Of India
-----Respondent

Connected With

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 1160/2026

Arun Kumar S/o Shri Trilokchand,
-----Petitioner
Versus
Union Of India (Ministry Of Power And Energy)
-----Respondent

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 1483/2026

Gori Shankar Maloo
-----Petitioner
Versus
Union Of India
-----Respondent

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 1956/2026

Aziz S/o Meerabux
-----Petitioner
Versus
Union Of India
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Nitesh Pareek
For Respondent(s)	:	

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANEESH SHARMA

Order

21/05/2026

List these matters in second week of July, 2026.
Till then, interim order, if any, shall continue.

(MANEESH SHARMA),J